
Open Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.780 $60.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Malone 6

2nd 17.859 $36.00 Jill Atkinson on Cash Leinster  (Spud) 5

3rd 17.937 $24.00 Alicia Williams on Sheza  Rosie Effort  (Effor 4

4th 18.438 Fawn Allen on LL Sun TE Roxy 3

5th 18.894 Yvonne Brown on I saw Double  (Strider) 2

6th 19.558 Stephanie Williams on NA 1

N/T 400.000 Shelby Pulham on Nova

N/T 419.102 Bonnie Blain on In Persuit A Fame (Itchy)

Non‐Pro Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.561 $47.00 Stephanie Wagstaff on Renegade 6

2nd 17.993 $35.00 Susan Edwards on The Good Witch  (Sis) 5

3rd 18.061 $23.00 Cori Perry on JA Road Runner 4

4th 18.492 $12.00 Nicole Lochhead on Jet 3

5th 18.644 Amanda Jensen on Sparks 2

6th 18.796 Kamri Wardle on Rise N Shine Flair (Flair) 1

7th 18.900 Angi Hawthorne on Feisty Rumbo (Eddie)

N/T 400.000 Stacy Maxfield on Jet

N/T 418.411 Shayla Gourdin on Hustle

N/T 418.740 McKenzee Martin on Lucky

Amateur Time Money Name PTS

1st 18.124 $30.00 Annie Rose on Youve Been Smoke (Sparky) 6

2nd 18.447 $23.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Viper 5

3rd 18.719 $15.00 Sammi Trapp on Loma 4

4th 18.792 $8.00 Kristi Brangle on Honor My Mama (Forrest) 3

5th 18.877 Angi Hawthorne on Eyema Royal Quickie 2

6th 18.933 Riley Spargen on Fred 1

7th 19.398 Angi Hawthorne on lucky

8th 23.557 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

N/T 420.183 Desiree White on Johnny Cash

3000 Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.941 $39.00 Jill Atkinson on Rondo 6

2nd 18.123 $32.00 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals 5

3rd 18.205 $26.00 Darby Richardson on Shastaa Peppie 4

4th 18.240 $19.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Tessa 3

5th 18.492 $12.00 Nicole Lochhead on Jet 2
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6th 18.609 $7.00 Katie Taylor on Little Lena Mac    (Mac) 1

7th 18.644 Amanda Jensen on Sparks

8th 18.894 Yvonne Brown on I saw Double  (Strider)

9th 18.965 Connie Wonnacott on Boogie Dot Com  (Boogie)

10th 19.093 Jordan Argyle on Tiny

11th 19.426 Debbie King on Fame in the Buff (Copper)

12th 20.290 Carleigh Olson on Rags

13th 21.236 Annie Rose on All Chromed Out (Jackson)

N/T 400.000 Stacy Maxfield on Jet

N/T 418.411 Shayla Gourdin on Hustle

N/T 459.466 Melissa Thompson on Eddie

Limited Time Money Name PTS

1st 18.973 $43.00 Shauna Nelson on Jiggy 6

2nd 19.051 $34.00 Travis Bleak on Scrappy 5

3rd 19.093 $25.00 Jordan Argyle on Tiny 4

4th 19.201 $16.00 Jodie Lords on Little Red 3

5th 19.269 $8.00 Karli Katsos on harley 2

6th 19.319 Cindy Bennett on Jettin Rumbo  (Jett) 1

7th 19.453 Cailee Garrett on Doc

8th 19.986 Haylee Bennett on RTR Lacy Pride

9th 20.178 Tana Bennett on Skeeter

10th 20.598 Autumn Patterson on Peppys Mr. Ace (Trigger)

11th 21.158 Ashlee Coombs on Malone

12th 21.474 Gracee Caldwell on Spike

N/T 423.495 Jacee Christensen on Doc's Plain Tuff  (Tuff)

N/T 430.906 Emily Wear on Moon

N/T 459.466 Melissa Thompson on Eddie

Youth Time Money Name PTS

1st 19.773 $21.00 Annie Smith on NA 6

2nd 19.890 $16.00 Makayla Nielsen on NA 5

3rd 21.948 $10.00 Rylee Warnick on Ruger 4

4th 22.437 $5.00 Mikaela O'Neil on Boogie 3

5th 22.534 Peyton Bennett on RTR Rummy Dummy 2

6th 22.582 Hallie Bennett on NA 1

7th 27.034 Kaylee Joe Lords on Angel

8th 29.866 Jordyn Christensen on NA

9th 50.557 Izzy Yama on Sunshine

N/T 400.000 Preslie Bennett on Poncho

4D Class Time Money Name PTS



1D Placings

1st 17.561 $68.00 Stephanie Wagstaff on Renegade 6

2nd 17.776 $56.00 Baylee Bearden on Kat nm

3rd 17.780 $45.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Malone 5

4th 17.829 $34.00 Marcie Wilson on Pappy's Fools Ta Fame nm

5th 17.859 $23.00 Jill Atkinson on Cash Leinster  (Spud) 4

6th 17.893 Josie Hales on Deepest Purple nm

7th 17.937 Alicia Williams on Sheza  Rosie Effort  (Effor 3

8th 17.989 Lacey Yama on Perks Little Lena nm

9th 17.993 Susan Edwards on The Good Witch  (Sis) 2

2D Placings

1st 18.061 $58.00 Cori Perry on JA Road Runner 6

2nd 18.082 $48.00 Carleen Trapp on Lil Dagon Slayer nm

3rd 18.123 $39.00 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals 5

4th 18.124 $29.00 Annie Rose on Youve Been Smoke (Sparky) 4

5th 18.129 $19.00 Helina Thomas on Horse # 1 nm

6th 18.205 Helina Thomas on Horse # 2 nm

Tie 18.205 Darby Richardson on Shastaa Peppie 3

8th 18.240 Kallie Wonnacott on Tessa 2

9th 18.290 Krystal Brown on NA nm

10th 18.438 Fawn Allen on LL Sun TE Roxy 1

11th 18.447 Kallie Wonnacott on Viper

12th 18.492 Nicole Lochhead on Jet

13th 18.497 Helina Thomas on Horse # 3

3D Placings

1st 18.609 $39.00 Katie Taylor on Little Lena Mac    (Mac) 6

2nd 18.644 $32.00 Amanda Jensen on Sparks 5

3rd 18.653 $26.00 BJ Stokes on Gypsy 4

4th 18.719 $19.00 Sammi Trapp on Loma 3

5th 18.792 $13.00 Kristi Brangle on Honor My Mama (Forrest) 2

6th 18.827 Lynnie Espinosa on Socks nm

7th 18.829 Shellie Dalton on Toasty 1

8th 18.832 Kerbee Leavitt on N/A

9th 18.877 Angi Hawthorne on Eyema Royal Quickie

10th 18.894 Yvonne Brown on I saw Double  (Strider)

11th 18.900 Angi Hawthorne on Feisty Rumbo (Eddie)

12th 18.933 Riley Spargen on Fred

13th 18.963 Kristi Brangle on JR

14th 18.965 Connie Wonnacott on Boogie Dot Com  (Boogie)

15th 18.971 Stacy Glause on Paxton

4D Placings

1st 19.088 $29.00 Robyn McGee on Jake's Bully nm



2nd 19.093 $24.00 Jordan Argyle on Tiny 6

3rd 19.201 $19.00 Jodie Lords on Little Red 5

4th 19.255 $14.00 Shelly Roberts on Billy so smart 4

5th 19.269 $10.00 Karli Katsos on harley 3

6th 19.319 Cindy Bennett on Jettin Rumbo  (Jett) 2

7th 19.426 Debbie King on Fame in the Buff (Copper) 1

8th 19.558 Stephanie Williams on NA

9th 19.794 Janet Brown on Brisco

10th 19.865 Desiree White on Johnny Cash

11th 19.959 Lexie Allen on RMA Spending Spree

12th 19.986 Haylee Bennett on RTR Lacy Pride

13th 20.290 Carleigh Olson on Rags

14th 21.236 Annie Rose on All Chromed Out (Jackson)

15th 23.371 Ashlee Coombs on Malone

16th 25.498 Traci Bailey on Showtime

N/T 400.000 Stacy Maxfield on Jet

N/T 400.000 Kaylyn Trapp on JJ's Dashin Dude

N/T 400.000 Shelby Pulham on Nova

N/T 400.000 Laurice Lake on Shes Winken and Movin (Sophie)

N/T 400.000 Kelsey Perkins on Cisco

N/T 417.556 Jill Atkinson on TS Snapin Ta Fame (Holly)

N/T 418.411 Shayla Gourdin on Hustle

N/T 418.740 McKenzee Martin on Lucky

N/T 419.531 Christy Wangberg on Max

N/T 423.495 Jacee Christensen on Doc's Plain Tuff  (Tuff)

N/T 459.466 Melissa Thompson on Eddie

N/T 419102.000 Bonnie Blain on In Persuit A Fame (Itchy)

Poles Time Money Name PTS

1st 21.563 $28.00 Kamri Wardle on Rise N Shine Flair (Flair) 6

2nd 21.887 $19.00 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals 5

N/T 400.000 Kaylee Joe Lords on Angel

N/T 421.372 Sammi Trapp on Curly


